



Legislation Text

File #: #R7409, Version: 1

CITY OF MIRAMAR PROPOSED CITY COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM

Item Description:

Temp. Reso. #R7409 approving the award of Amendment No. 2 for the project entitled “**West Water Treatment Plant Lab & Office Space**”, and authorizing the City Manager to execute the proposed amendment with Walters Zackria Associates, P.L.L.C., in an amount not-to-exceed \$59,720 and allocating a contingency allowance of \$10,000, for a total project cost of \$69,720. (*Support Services Construction Administrator Daryll Johnson and Procurement Director Alicia Ayum*)